
Sr no BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING MRP

1 ARTINIX-L80 Arteemether 80mg + Lumifantrine 480mg 10*1*6 Alu-Alu 136.00

2 CALSINIX™-500
Calcium Carbonate 1250mg Eq.to  Elemental Calcium 500mg + 

Vitamin D3 250 IU
10*15 Blister 85.00

3 CALSINIX™-CT
Calcium Citrate 750mg + Calcitriol 0.250mcg + Zinc Sulphate 

Monohydrate 7.5mg + Magnesium Hydroxide 100mg 10*10 Blister 111.00

4 CALSINIX-XT
Calcium Carbonate 1250mg+Elemental Calcium 500mg+Vitamin D3 

2000IU+Methylcobalamin 1500mcg+L-Methylfolate Calcium 
1mg+Pyridoxal 5-Phosphate 0.5mg

10*15 Blister 300.00

5 CIPRONIX-500 Ciprofloxacin 500mg 10*10 Blister 45.36
6 DEFNIX™-6 Deflazacort 6mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 140.00
7 DEFNIX™-6 Deflazacort 6mg 10*10 Blister 140.00
8 ETONIX™- 90 Etoricoxib 90mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 102.00
9 ETONIX™-P Etoricoxib-60  +  Paracetamol-325mg 10*10 Blister 103.00

10 ETONIX™-TH Etoricoxib-60mg + Thicolchicoside-4mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 201.00
11 FARONIX-200 Faropenem 200mg 10*1*6 Alu-Alu 646.00
12 FARONIX-300 Faropenem 300mg 10*1*6 Alu-Alu 918.00
13 FEBUNIX-40 Febuxostat 40mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 110.00
14 FEBUNIX-80 Febuxostat 80mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 161.00
15 FEXONIX™-120 Fexofenadine 120mg 10*10 Blister 118.00
16 FEXONIX™-180 Fexofenadine 180mg 10*10 Blister 136.00
17 FEXONIX™-M Fexofenadine 120mg + Montelucast 10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 164.00
18 FLAVONIX-200 Flavoxate HCl 200mg 10*10 Blister 142.00
19 FLUPENIX-M Flupenthixol 0.5mg + Melitracen 10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 111.00
20 FURONIX™- 250 Cefuroxime Axetil 250mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 346.00
21 FURONIX™- 500 Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 549.00
22 FURONIX™- CV Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg + Clavulanic Acid 125mg 10*1*10 Alu-Alu 918.00
23 GABANIX-N Gabapentin 400mg + Nortriptyline 10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 215.00
24 GINKONIX Ginkgo Biloba 40mg 20*10 Blister 169.00

25 GLINIX- M2 Glimepiride 2mg + Metformin  Hydrochloride 500mg (SR) 10*10 Blister 74.00

26 GLINIX-M1 Glimepiride 1mg  + Metformin Hydrochloride 500mg (SR) 10*10 Blister 56.00

27 GLINIX-M2 FORTE Glimepiride 2mg + Metformin Hydrochloride 1000mg (SR) 10*10 Blister 123.00

28 HQ-NIX 200 Hydroxychloroquine 200mg 10*15 Blister 108.69
29 KT-SAP Ketorolac Tromethamin 10mg 10*15 Alu-Alu 92.00
30 LANSONIX-15 Lansoprazole 15mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 84.00
31 LEVOSEF-500 Levofloxacin 500mg 10*10 Blister 96.07
32 LEVOSEF-OZ Levofloxacin 250mg + Ornidazole 500mg 10*10 Blister 126.00
33 LINONIX-600 Linezolid 600mg 10*1*6 Alu-Alu 228.62

TABLET SECTION



34 LIVNIX-5 Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg 10*10 Blister 46.00
35 MEFNIX-P Mefanamic 500mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10*10 Blister 60.00
36 MONT-A Montelukast 10 MG + Acebrophylline 200 MG 10*10 Alu-Alu 210.00
37 MONT- L-KID Levocetirizine 2.5mg + Montelukast 4mg Dispersible Tab 10*10 Alu-Alu 66.00
38 MONT- L-KID Levocetirizine 2.5mg + Montelukast 4mg Dispersible Tab 10*10 Blister 66.00
39 MONT-BL Bilastine-20mg + Montelukast-10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 170.00
40 MONT-L Levocetirizine 5mg + Montelukast 10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 129.00
41 MONT-L Levocetirizine 5mg + Montelukast 10mg 10*10 Blister 129.00

42 MOXNIX™-CV 375
Amoxycillin Trihydrate 250mg IP + Potassium Clavulanate IP EQ. to 

Clavulanic Acid 125mg
10*10  Alu-Alu 182.00

43 MOXNIX™-CV- 625
Amoxycillin Trihydrate 500mg IP + Potassium Clavulanate IP EQ. to 

Clavulanic Acid 125mg
10*1*6 Alu-Strip 117.30

44 MOXNIX™-CV- 625 LB
Amoxycillin Trihydrate 500mg IP + Potassium Clavulanate IP EQ.to 

Clavulanic Acid 125mg  +  Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 Million spores 10*1*10 Alu-Strip 267.00

45 NAXSAP-D Naproxen Sodium 500mg + Domperidone 10mg 10*10 Alu-Strip 98.00
46 NIXCAN-150 Fluconazole 150mg 10X5X2 Blister 12.88
47 NIXCLAR-250 Clarithromycin 250 10*1*10 Alu-Alu 192.00

48 NIXDRYL-DX 
 Phenylephrine 5mg  +  Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2mg  +  

Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 10mg
10*10  Alu-Strip 55.00

49 NIXFER™-XT Ferrous Ascorbate eq to Elemental Iron 100mg + Folic Acid  1.5mg 10*10 Alu-Strip 121.00

50 NIXFER™-XT Ferrous Ascorbate eq to Elemental Iron 100mg + Folic Acid  1.5mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 121.00

51 NIXPAN™-40 Pantoprazole Sodium 40mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 55.00
52 NIXPAN™-D Pantoprazole Sodium 40mg + Domperidone 10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 72.00

53 NIXPAN-HP KIT  Amoxycillin 750 mg+Pantoprazole 40 mg+ Clarithromycin 500 mg 10*1*3 ALU STRIP 210.00

54 OXYNIX-D3
Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg +  Alpha Lipoic acid 100mg +  Vitamin B1  

10mg + Vitamin B6 3mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg 
10*10  Alu-Alu 164.00

55 PARONIX™-MR Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg  +  Chlorzoxazone 250mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 81.00

56 PARONIX™-P Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10*10 Blister 58.00
57 PARONIX™-P Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 66.00

58 PARONIX™-SP Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg  + Serratiopeptidase 15mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 96.00

59 PARONIX™-SP Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg  + Serratiopeptidase 15mg 10*10 Blister 79.00

60 PARONIX™-TH 4mg Aceclofenac 100mg + Thiocolchicoside 4mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 233.00
61 PARONIX™-TH 8mg Aceclofenac 100mg + Thiocolchicoside 8mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 304.00

62 PODEXIM™-CV- 325
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg IP + Potassium Clavulanate IP EQ.to 

Clavulanic Acid 125mg
10*1*10 Alu-Alu 440.00

63 PODEXIM™-100 DT Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100mg  Dispersible Tab 10*10 Alu-Alu 126.00
64 PODEXIM™-200 DT Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg  Dispersible Tab 10*10 Alu-Alu 2498.00
65 PODEXIM™-O Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg + Ofloxacin 200mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 257.00

66 PLATOSAP TAB
carica papaya 860 mg tinospora150 mg goat milk powder 50 mg 

vitamin E 40 mg
10*1*10  Blister 291.00

67 PRAGNIX-N Pregabalin 75mg + Nortriptyline Hydrochloride 10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 127.50

68 PRAGNIX-N PLUS
Pregabalin 75mg + Methylcobalamin 1500mcg  +  Nortriptyline  

Hydrochloride 10mg
10*10 Alu-Alu 182.00

69 PREDNIX-4 Methylprednisolone 4mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 63.00
70 PREDNIX-8 Methylprednisolone 8mg 10*10 Blister 79.00
71 RABENIX™-20 Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 60.00
72 RABENIX™-D Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg  + Domperidone 10mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 68.00
73 RABENIX™-OD Rabeprazole Sodium  20mg  + Ondansetron 4mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 79.00
74 RIFANIX-200 Rifaximin 200mg 10*1*10 Alu-Alu 145.00
75 RIFANIX-400 Rifaximin 400mg 10*1*10 Alu-Alu 328.00
76 RIFANIX-550 Rifaximin 550mg 10*1*10 Alu-Alu 587.00

77 NIXNATE Doxylamine Succinate 10mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 10mg + Folic acid 5mg 10*10 Blister 73.00

78 SAPSTIN-16 Betahistin 16mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 60.00
79 SAPSTIN-8 Betahistin 8mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 45.00



80 SAPRAMOL-650 PCM 650 ( blue pvc) 10*15 Blister 32.13

81 SAF-D3 Cholecalciferol 60000 I.U. (Chewable Tablet) ( Orange Flavour) 10*1*4 Bilister 102.00

82 SAZITHRO™-250 Azithromycin Dihydrate 250mg 10*6 Blister 74.78
83 SAZITHRO™-500 Azithromycin Dihydrate 500mg 20*3 Blister 75.53
84 SAZITHRO™-500 Azithromycin Dihydrate 500mg 6*6*5 Blister 134.28
85 SAZITHRO™-KIT Fluconazole 150mg + Azithromycin 1g + Secnidazole 1g 10*1*4 Blister 115.00

86 SEFCOLD™
Paracetamol 500mg +  Phenylepherine HCl 5mg  +  Caffeine 30mg + 

Diphenhydramine 25mg
10*10 Blister 63.00

87 SEFCOLD™- P
Nimesulide 100 mg , Paracetamol 325 mg , Phenylepherine HCL. 10 

mg, Caffeine 25 mg
10*10 Blister 67.50

88 SEFCOLD™-AP
Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Cetirizine 10mg + 

Phenylephrine 5mg + Caffeine 25mg
10*10 Blister 75.00

89 SEFDIC™-MR
Diclofenac Potassium 50mg + Paracetamol 325mg + Chlorzoxazone 

250mg
10*10 Blister 64.00

90 SEFDIC™-P Diclofenac Potassium 50mg  +  Paracetamol 325mg 10*10 Blister 46.00

91 SEFDIC™-SP
Diclofenac Potassium 50mg + Paracetamol 325mg + 

Serratiopeptidase 15mg
10*10 Blister 70.00

92 SEFLID PLUS Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10*10 Blister 54.00
93 SEFLO-200 Ofloxacin 200mg 10*10 Blister 70.00
94 SEFLO-OZ Ofloxacin 200mg  +  Ornidazole 500mg 10*10 Blister 91.00
95 SEFNIX- DX Cefixime 200mg  +  Dicloxacillin 500mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 328.00
96 SEFNIX- O Cefixime 200mg + Ofloxacin 200mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 182.00
97 SEFNIX-O KID Cefixime 100mg + Ofloxacin 100mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 120.00
98 SEFNIX-100 LB Cefixime 100mg Lactic acid bacillus 60 million spores 10*10 Alu-Alu 98.00
99 SEFNIX-200 Cefixime 200mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 104.00

100 SEFNIX-200 LB Cefixime 200mg + Lactic acid bacillus 60 million spores 10*10 Alu-Alu 135.00
101 SEFNIX-CV-325 Cefixime 200mg + Potassium Clavulanic Acid 125mg 10*6  Alu-Alu 186.00
102 SEFSPAS™ Mefenamic Acid  250mg + Droteverine 80mg 10*10 Blister 79.00
103 TAMSONIX-D Tamsulosin 0.4mg  +  Dutasteride 0.5mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 168.00
104 TERBISEF™-250 Terbinafine 250mg 10*7 Blister 97.50
105 TERBISEF™-500 Terbinafine 500mg 10*7 Blister 149.00

106 TRYPNIX™ FORTE Trypsin 96mg + Bromelain 180mg with Rutoside Trihydrate 200mg 10*1*10 Alu-Alu 226.00

107 TRYPNIX™-AP
Trypsin Chymotrypsin 50000 I.U. + Aceclofenac 100mg + 

Paracetamole 325 mg
10*10 Blister 118.00

108 TRYPNIX™-BR Trypsin 48mg + Bromelain 90mg with Rutoside Trihydrate 100mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 121.00

109 TRYPNIX™-D
Trypsin 48mg + Bromelain 90mg with Rutoside Trihydrate 100mg + 

Diclofenac Sodium 20mg
10*10 Alu-Alu 178.00

110 URONIX-300 Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300mg Tablet I.P 10*1*10 Blister 450.00
111 VILDASAP-M 500 Vidagliptin 50mg + Metformin 500mg 10*15 Alu-Alu 196.00
112 VOMINIX-MD Ondansetron 4mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 54.91
113 ZOLENIX-40 Esomoprazole 40mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 76.00

1 DEXNIX-DSR Dexrabeprazole Sod 10mg  + Domperidone 30mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 107.00
2 DOXYNIX-100 LB Doxycycline Hydrochloride 100mg +  LB 10*10 Alu-Alu 96.00
3 ITRANIX™ -100 Itraconazole 100mg 10*10 Blister 189.95
4 ITRANIX™ -200 Itraconazole 200mg 10*10 Blister 236.25
5 MOXNIX™- PLUS Amoxycillin 250mg + Cloxacillin 250mg + LB 10*10 Blister 114.00
6 MOXNIX™-500 Amoxycillin 500mg 10*10 Blister 83.88
7 NIXPAN™-DSR Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 30mg (SR) 10*10 Alu-Alu 105.00
8 NIXPAN™-DSR Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 30mg (SR) 10*15 Alu-Alu 154.00
9 OMENIX Omeprazole  20mg 10*10 Alu-Strip 30.66

10 OMENIX-D Omeprazole 20mg + Domperidone 10mg 10*10 Alu-Strip 65.00

11 OXYNIX™
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Vitamin B1 3mg + 

Vitamin B6 1mg + Alpha Lipoic Acid  100mg
10*10 Alu-Alu 112.50

CAPSULES 



12 PLATOSAP CAP
Carica Papaya 860 mg Tinospora 150mg Goat milk powder 50 mg 

energy value,Carbohydrate, Fat, Cholesterol 10*1*10 Alu-Alu 328.00

13 PP-GUT Pre-Pro Biotics + L-Glutamine 100mg 10*10   Alu-Alu 111.00
14 RABENIX™- DSR Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg + Domperidone (SR) 30mg 10*10  Alu-Alu 98.00
15 RABENIX™- DSR Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg + Domperidone (SR) 30mg 10*15  Alu-Alu 138.00
16 RABENIX™-A Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg + Aceclofenac 200mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 105.00

17 RABENIX™-IT Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg (EC)  + Itopride HCl150mg (SR) 10*10 Alu-Alu 150.00

18 RABENIX™-L Rabiprazole 20mg  + Levosulpride 75mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 145.00
19 TAMSONIX Tamsulosin 0.4mg 10*10 Alu-Alu 103.00
20 ZOLENIX-D Esomoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 30mg 10*10 Alu-Strip 121.00

1 CALSINIX™ FORTE
Calcium Carbonate 500mg + Calcitrol 0.25mcg + Elemental Calcium 

200mg + Zinc 7.5mg
10*10 Blister 126.00

2 CALSINIX™ PLUS
Calcitrol 0.25mg + Calcium Carbonate 1250mg + Vitamin-k27 45mcg 
+ Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Zinc 7.5mg + Magnesium 50mg + L-

Methyl folate 800mcg
10*1*10 Blister 220.00

3 LYCOCEF

Vitamin A Palmitate 5000 lU + Grape Seed Extract25 mg .Green Tea 
Extract 10mg.Vitamin B1 5mg . Vitamin B25mg  + Lycopene 10%2000 
mcg.Lutein 8% 3000mcg.VitaminB61.5mg.Folic Acid 1 .5mg.Selenium 
Dioxide75 mcg.Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 3 mcg  +  Vitamin B12 l5 

mcg

10*1*10 Blister 105.00

4 MUM 9G
Omega 3 fatty acid + Green Tea Extract + Ginkgo Biloba  + Ginseng + 

Grapes Seed Extract + Antioxidant + Vitamins +  Minerals  & Trace 
Elements

10*1*10 Blister 293.00

5 OXYNIX™-OD
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Folic Acid 1.5mg + Vitamin B1 3mg + 

Vitamin B6 1mg + Alpha Lipoic Acid  100mg
10*1*10 Blister 169.00

6 SAF D3 Cholecalciferol  60000 I.U 10*1*4 Blister 102.00

7 SEFI-Q10
Co-enzyme 100mg +  Eicosapentaenoic Acid 90mg

 + Docosahexaenoic Acid 60mg + Lycopene 10% 4000mcg
10*1*10 Blister 450.00

8 ZESTNIX-200 Natural Micronised Progesterone 200mg 10*1*10 Blister 276.00

1 ALKNIX Disodium Hydrogen Citrate 1.40g (Alkalizer) 100ml with carton 83.00

2 CALSINIX™
Calcium Carbonate 150mg + Magnesium Hydroxide 25mg + Zinc 

Gluconate 1.5mg + Vitamin D3 200 I.U (Sugar Free)
200ml with carton 118.00

3 CALSINIX™-JUNIOR
Calcium Carbonate 150mg + Magnesium Hydroxide 25mg + Zinc 

Gluconate 1.5mg + Vitamin D3 200 I.U (Sugar Free) 100ml with carton 78.00

4 COLDNIX™
Paracetamol 125mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 

Maleate 1mg 
60ml with carton 58.00

5 COLDNIX™-DS
Paracetamol 250mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 

Maleate 2mg 60ml with carton 79.00

6 CUFNIX
Bromhexine HCl 8mg + Terbutaline Sulphate 2.5mg + Guaiphenesin 

100mg + Menthol 5mg
100ml with carton 65.00

7 CYTRONIX
Cyproheptadine HCl 2mg + Tricholine Citrate 275mg + Sorbitole 

3.575mg (Sugar Free)
200ml with carton 114.00

8 DEFNIX-6 Deflazacort 6mg 30ml with carton 89.00

9 ZINCNIX                            Zinc Gluconate Oral Solution 60ml with carton 75.00

10 LCTONIX Lactulose 10mg (Sugar Free) 100ml with carton 131.25

11 LIVNIX-AM Levocetirizine 2.5mg + Ambroxol HCl 15mg 60 ml 56.00

12 LIVNIX-AM Levocetirizine 2.5mg + Ambroxol HCl 15mg 100ml with carton 70.00

13 LIVROXOL
Levosalbutamol 1mg + Ambroxol HCl 30mg  +  Guaiphenesin IP. 

50mg ( Sugar Free) 100 ml with carton 92.00

14 LIVROXOL-Junior
Ambroxol (15mg/5ml) + Levosalbutamol (0.5mg/5ml) + Guaifenesin 

(50mg/5ml) Strawberry Flavour
60 ml 82.50

SOFT GEL  CAPSULES

SYRUPS 



15 LYCONIX™ Lycopene with Multivitamins & Multiminerals (Sugar Free) 100ml with carton 84.00

16 LYCONIX™ Lycopene with Multivitamins & Multiminerals (Sugar Free) 200ml with carton 165.00

17 MAGNIX-GEL
Dried Aluminium hydroxide 250mg + Magnesium Hydroxide 250mg  

+ Simethicone 50 mg (Cardmom Flavour) 170ml 79.00

18 MAGNIX-MPS
Magaldrate  540mg + Simethicone Emulsion 50mg  +  Oxetacaine 

10mg
170ml 157.00

19 MEFNIX-DS Mefenamic Acid 100mg  + Paracetamol  250mg 60ml with carton 67.50
20 MEFNIX-P Mefenamic Acid 50mg  + Paracetamol  125mg 60ml with carton 55.00
21 MONT-L Levocetirizine Hydrochloride 2.5mg  +  Montelukast Sodium 4mg 60ml with carton 77.00

22 NIXDRYL-CPM 
Levocloperastine , Fendizoate 35.4mg, Hydrochloride 

Chlorpheniramine 20mg & Maleate IP 4mg (Orange flavour)  ( Sugar 
free )

100 ML with Carton 196.00

23 NIXDRYL-DX
Dextromethorphan 10mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 

Maleate 2mg    (Sugar Free)
60ml 65.00

24 NIXDRYL-DX
Dextromethorphan 10mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 

Maleate 2mg    (Sugar Free)
100 ML with Carton 98.00

25
NIXDRYL-DX (PAN 

FLAVOUR)
Dextromethorphan 10mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Chlorpheniramine 

Maleate 2mg    (Sugar Free)
100 ML with Carton 103.00

26 NIXDRYL-PLUS
Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide IP — 15 mg Phenylephrine 

Hydrochloride IP — 5 mg Chlorpheniramine Maleate IP (CPM) — 2 
mg

100 ml with Carton LATER

27 NIXFER™-XT Ferrous Ascorbate eq to Elemental Iron 100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg I.P 200ml with carton 150.00

28 NIXFEN-P Ibuprofen & Paracetamol Suspension  (STRAWBERRY) 60ml with carton 56.00

29 NIX-GERMINA
Bacillus Clausii  Spores Suspension 

10*5 ML 50.00

30 NIXRAFT
Calcium Carbonate 80mg + Sodium Alginate 250mg + Sodium 

Bicarbonate 133.5mg (Sugar Free) Pan Mint Flavor
150ml  164.00

31 PARONIX™- 125 Paracetamol 125mg 60ml with carton 23.94

32 PARONIX™- 250 Paracetamol 250mg 60ml with carton 42.84

33 PICONIX-PLUS
Sodium Picosulfate 3.33 mg+Liquid Paraffin 1.25 ml+Milk of 

Magnesia 3.75 ml (Sugar free)
170 ML 225.00

34 PICONIX-S Sodium Picosulphate 5mg (Sugar Free) 100ml with carton 83.00

35 PIRA-NIX Piracetam 500mg 200ml with carton 276.00

36 NIXLIV-S
Silymarin 35mg  +  L-Orinithine L-Aspartate 125mg  +  Thiamine HCL 

1.5 +  Riboflavin1.5  + Pyridoxine HCL +  Niacinamide18  + D-
Panthenol 5  + Vitamin B1  +  Protein10%

100 ML with Carton 80.00

37 NIXLIV-S
Silymarin 35mg  +  L-Orinithine L-Aspartate 125mg  +  Thiamine HCL 

1.5 +  Riboflavin1.5  + Pyridoxine HCL +  Niacinamide18  + D-
Panthenol 5  + Vitamin B1  +  Protein10%

200ml with carton 133.00

38 RIFANIX-100 Rifaximin 100mg Suspension 60ml with carton 160.00

39 SEFLO-MS Ofloxacine 50mg +  Metronidazole 120mg  +  Simethicone 10mg 60ml with carton 78.00

40 SEFROX
Ambroxol  HCl 15mg + Terbutaline Sulphate 1.5mg + Guaiphenesin 

50mg + Menthol 1.5mg
100 ML with Carton 77.00

41 SUCRA-O Sucralfate 1g + Oxetacaine 20mg (Sugar Free) 100 ML with Carton 134.00

42 SUCRA-O Sucralfate 1g + Oxetacaine 20mg (Sugar Free) 200ml with carton 220.00



43 VITANIX-Z Multi Vitamin with D-Panthenol (Sugar Free) 100 ML with Carton 72.00

44 VITANIX-Z Multi Vitamin with D-Panthenol (Sugar Free) 200ml with carton 103.00

45 ZYMIX™ Pepsin (1:3000) 10mg + Diastase(1:1200) 50mg (Food) (Sugar Free) 100 ML with Carton 67.00

46 ZYMIX™ Pepsin (1:3000) 10mg + Diastase(1:1200) 50mg (Food) (Sugar Free) 200ml with carton 97.00

1 COLICEF Colistin Sulphate  IP 12.5mg /5ml
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
56.00

2 COLICEF-DS Colistin Sulphate  IP 25mg /5ml
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle) 93.00

3 LINONIX Linezolid 100mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle) 117.00

4 MOXNIX™-CV Amoxycillin Trihydrate 200mg + Potassium Clavulanic Acid 28.5mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
64.89

5 MOXNIX™-CV DS Amoxycillin Trihydrate 400mg  +  Potassium Clavulanic Acid 57mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
145.00

6 PODEXIM™-50 Cefpodoxime Proxetil  50mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
86.00

7 PODEXIM™- 100 Cefpodoxime Proxetil  100mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
133.00

8 PODEXIM™-CV Cefpodoxime Proxetil  50mg + Clavulanate 31.5mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle) 126.00

9 PODEXIM™-CV DS
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100mg+Clavulanic Acid 62.5 mg  (Pineapple 

flavour)
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
177.00

10 SEFNIX-100 Cefixime Trihydrate 100mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
81.64

11 SEFNIX-100 LB Cefixime Trihydrate 100mg + WFI + Lactic Acid Bacillus
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
98.00

12 SEFNIX-50 Cefixime Trihydrate 50mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
52.29

13 SEFNIX-50 LB Cefixime Trihydrate  50mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
75.00

14 SEFNIX-O Cefixime 50mg  + Ofloxacin 50mg
30ml With WFI     (Glass 

bottle)
96.00

1 SAF D3 Vitamin D3 Nano Shorts 60000 I.U. (Sugar Free) 4*5ml Bottles 243.00

1 FLUCUF DROP Phenylephrine HCI  2.5mg + Chlorphniramine Maleate 1mg 15ml with dropper 78.00

2 MONT-L Levocetirizine Hydrochloride 2.5mg  +  Montelukast Sodium 4mg 30ml WITH CARTON 44.00

3 MOXNIX-CV DROP Amoxycillin Trihydrate I.P 80mg + Potassium Clavulanate I.P 11.4mg
10ml With Dropper 

(Glass bottle) 100.00

4 NASISAP Xylometazoline HCl I.P 0.1% (Nasal Drop) 10ml WITH CARTON 54.70

5 NASISAP-KID Xylometazoline HCl I.P 0.05% (Nasal Drop) 10ml WITH CARTON 44.73

6 LIVROXOL DROP Levosalbutamol 0.25 mg + Ambroxol 7.5mg + Guaiphenesin 12.5mg 15ml with dropper 63.00

7 SAZITHRO™-100 XL Azithromycin 100mg 30ml WITH CARTON 63.00

DRY SYRUPS

ORAL SOLUTION

DROPS



8 SAZITHRO™-200 XL Azithromycin 200mg 30ml WITH CARTON 109.30

9 SEFSPAS™
Simethicone 40mg + Dill Oil 0.005ml + Fennel Oil 0.0007ml 

Suspension Drop 30ml With Dropper 112.00

10 SEFSPAS™-D
Domperidone 5mg +  Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10mg + 

Dimethicone 40mg Suspension
30ml With Dropper 54.00

11 VITANIX Multivitamin + Multimineral & Lysin Drops 30ml With Dropper 66.00

12 VOMINIX Ondansetron 2mg/ml 30ml With Dropper 43.00

13 ZYMIX DROPS Fungal Diastase 20mg + Pepsin 10mg + B Complex Drops 15ml With Dropper 57.00

1 ARTINIX-A Alpha-Beta Arteether 2ml, 1*3 AMP 285.00
2 EZYCORT Triamcinolone (40mg/ml) 1 ML 196.00
3 DECONIX-25 Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg Dispo  Pack 98.00

4 DECONIX-50 Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg Dispo  Pack 168.00

6 NIXPAN™-40 Pantoprazole 40mg 1 Vial 53.90

7 OXYNIX™ Methylcobalamin 1500mcg Dispo  Pack 54.00

8 OXYNIX™ PLUS
Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Pyridoxine HCl 100mg + Niacinamide 

10mg
Dispo  Pack 71.00

9 OXYNIX™-FORTE Methylcobalamie 2500mcg Dispo  Pack 77.00

10 PIPTOS 4.5 Piperacillin Sodium 4g + Tazobactam 500mg 1 Vial,WFI 419.00
11 RABENIX™-20 Rabeprazole sodium 20mg 1 Vial,WFI 112.00

12 SAPCOLIN Citicoline 500mg 2ml Amp 145.00

13 SEFDIC™ INJ Diclofenac Sodium 75mg/ml (Painless) 1 Vial,WFI 30.00
14 TROSEF 1 GM Ceftriaxone Sodium 1g 1 Vial,WFI 66.64

15 TROSEF-250 Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg 1 Vial,WFI 31.74

16 TROSEF-500 Ceftriaxone Sodium 500mg 1 Vial,WFI 53.71

17 TROSEF-SB 1.5 Ceftriaxone Sodium 1g + Sulbactam Sodium 500 mg 1 Vial,WFI 139.00
18 TROSEF-SB-375 Ceftriaxone Sodium Ip 250mg + Sulbactam Sodium 125mg 1 Vial,WFI 51.00
19 TROSEF-TZ 1.125 Ceftriaxone Sodium 1g + Tazobactam 125mg 1 Vial,WFI 180.00
20 TROZONE-SB 1.5 Cefoperazone Sodium 1g +Sulbactam 500mg 1 Vial,WFI 270.00

21 VOMINIX-4mg Ondansetron Hydrochloride 2mg 2ml Amp 13.57

1 DICNIX Fusidic Acid 2% Cream 10g WITH CARTON 105.00

2 ITRANIX™-T Itraconazole 1% +  Terbinafine 1% 20g WITH CARTON 138.00

3 MANTONIX Mometasone Furoate 0.1% 15g WITH CARTON 67.00

4 MUPONIX Mupirocin 2% 5g WITH CARTON 108.36

5 SEFIDERM-T6 
Ketoconazole 20mg + Clioquinol (Iodochlorhydroxyquin) 10mg + 

Tolnaftate 10mg + Neomycin 1mg + Clobetasol 0.05mg + 
Dexpanthenol 0.5mg

15g WITH CARTON 103.00

6 SAPCLIN-AD Adapalene 1mg + Clindamycin 10mg 15g WITH CARTON 154.00

7 SCABNIX-C Cetrimide (0.1% w/v) + Permethrin (5% w/v) 60 ML WITH CARTON 92.00

INJECTION

OINTMENT



8 SEFDIC™ GEL
Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16% + Methyl Salicylate 10% + Oleum lini 

3% 30g WITH CARTON 75.00

9 SEFDIC™-TH GEL
Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16% + Thiocolchicoside0.12% + Linseed Oil 

3.0% + Methyl Salicylate 10.0% + Menthol 5.0%
30g WITH CARTON 186.00

10 SEFDIN-MS Povidone 5.0% + Sucralfate 7.0% + Metronidazole 1.0% 15g WITH CARTON 93.00

11 SEFIDERM-NC
Beclometasone 0.025% w-w + Neomycin 0.5% w-w + Clotrimazole 

1% w-w
20g WITH CARTON 83.00

12 SEFLO PLUS
Ofloxacin 0.75% + Ornidazole 2.0% + Itraconazole 1.0% + Clobetasole 

0.05% Cream 15g WITH CARTON 78.00

13 TERMONIX Hydroquinone 2% + Tretinoin 0.025% + Mometasone Furoate 0.1% 20g WITH CARTON 97.50

14 ZOLINIX™ Luliconazole 1% Cream 30g WITH CARTON 196.00

1 HONISAP Herbal Honey Cough Syrup 100ml WITH CARTON 93.00

2 JIONIX 4G Herbal  Liver +  Alkaliser  +  Enzyme +  Antacid Syrup 200ml WITH CARTON 145.00

3 JOINTNIX Pain Relief Ayurvedic Oil 50ml WITH CARTON 112.50

4 LIVERCEF Liver Tonic 200ml WITH CARTON 98.00

5 NIXLIV Liver Tonic 200ml WITH CARTON 168.00

6 PLATOSAP 
Giloy 200mg + Carica papaya 400mg + Kiwis fruit 100mg + Tulsi 

100mg + Amla 100mg + Pomegranate 200mg + Ashwagandha 200mg
200ml WITH CARTON 233.00

7 UT-FEM Uterine Tonic 200ml WITH CARTON 103.00

1 NIXPRO DHA Multivitamins + Minerals  With DHA (VANILLA FLAVOUR) 200g 249.00

2 NIXPRO DHA Multivitamins + Minerals  With DHA (CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR) 200g 249.00

3
SAPHNIX ENERGY 

DRINK
Each Sachet Contains Dextrose Anhydrous 17.5Mg,Sucrose 14.0 G 

&Amp; Zinc 7.5Mg (Energy Drink 105 Gm) (Orange Flavour) 105g 57.00

4 SAPHNIX ISABGOL

Isabgol (Plantago Ovata ) 45% Sonamukhi (Cassia Angustifolia) 25% 
Sakkara (Sacrosa) 12% Harad (Terminalla Chebula) 5% Saunf ( 

Foeniculum Vulgare) 4% Amaltas (Cassia Fistula) Mulethi 
(Glycyrrhiza Glabra) 4%

100g 181.00

1 SENSONIX
Chlorhexidine Gluconate 0.2% + Sodium Benzoate 0.2% (Mouth 

Wash)
100ml 91.00

2 SENSONIX
Potassium Nitrate  +  Sodium Monofluorophosphate gel 

(Toothpaste)
50 g 91.00

1 EYECIN - D 0.3% Ofloxacin + 0.1% Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate 10 ML WITH CARTON 53.80

1 LARGINIX L-Arginine With Proanthocyanidin Sachets 5g 48.00

2 PP-GUT
Prebiotic & Probiotic With L-Gultamin Sachet

(Lactubaccilous 2.50 Billion )
20*1 g 25.00

3 SAF D3 Cholecalciferol  60000 I.U (Sugar Free) 1*10's Pack 27.00

DENTAL RANGE 

OPTHALMIC RANGE 

SACHET

POWDER

HERBAL PRODUCT



*
*
*
*
*
*

Goods once sold will not be taken back.
Promotional material will be given as per demand.ie.Visual Aid, Order Book, Visiting Cards, Reminder Cards, MR bag.etc.
All the disputes subject to Karnal Jurisdiction only.

                           TERMS & CONDITIONS:
Photocopy of your firm’s GST Number Drug License Number Pan Card and Adhar Card.

The prices & MRP may change without any prior notice.
GST will be charged as per the Government rule.


